Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin
Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)
MBA General

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in MBA General for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are
required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 30-09-2022 05:00 PM after documents
verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions
are provisional.

Father Name Actual Category Admitted Total Score

Category

College Alloted

Qualifying Weightage

Examination

822923

Ketan Kumar
Nagpal

Ashok Kumar

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

Score
78.09

83.09

822922

RAHUL
CHOUDHARY

VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

77.30

82.3

822914

PRIYA

MURLIDHAR GARG

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

74.83

79.83

822919

GAURAYV HISSARIA

RAM AVATAR
SINGLA

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &

66.44

10

76.44




MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

822921

DINESH KUMAR

JAGBIR SINGH

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

64.40

10

74.4

822976

Manav Garg

Rajesh Kumar

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

73.90

73.9

823029

ABHISHEK
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

67.25

72.25

822931

RIYA

ASHWANI

BCA

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

72.06

72.06

822969

KHUSHAL

GIRDHARI LAL

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

66.15

71.15

10

823040

RAVDEEP SINGH

KIRPAL SINGH

BCA

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

66.14

71.14

11

822745

SUKHMAN PREET
KAUR

GURSANGAT
SINGH

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

60.85

10

70.85




12

823059

RAGHAV HURIA

AJAY KUMAR

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

64.61

69.61

13

822965

RUPINDER

BALWINDER
SINGH

SC

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

64.00

69

14

822784

SUNIDHI

SANTOSH

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

57.88

10

67.88

15

822964

MUSKAN

SURAJ SANDHA

BCA

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

56.86

10

66.86

16

822944

Manpreet kaur

balor singh

SC

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

61.00

66

17

822852

RYDHAMPREET
KAUR

HARINDER SINGH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

64.97

64.97

18

823110

JAYESH RUSTAGI

RAKESH RUSTAGI

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

58.07

63.07

19

820323

RAJAT

SANJAY KUMAR

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF

62.25

62.25




BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

20

822522

SHARUKH KHAN

BALWANT SINGH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

62.25

62.25

21

822907

MANIK GOYAL

YOGESH GOYAL

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

52.17

10

62.17

22

822963

SAHIB SINGH

GURVINDER
SINGH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

56.27

61.27

23

822743

ABHISEK KUMAR

RAJBIR SINGH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

60.16

60.16

24

822310

SUNIL KUMAR

SATBIR SINGH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

60.00

60

25

822962

HARJINDER SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

54.13

59.13

26

822949

JASPREET SINGH

GURDEV SINGH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

54.07

59.07




27

823038

TARUN SINGLA

ASHOK SINGLA

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

57.84

57.84

28

822613

RENU

VED PARKASH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

56.61

56.61

29

822943

ANITA

SURENDER kumar

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

45.00

10

55

30

822651

GURDAS BHUDDI

SOMNATH BHUDDI

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

54.67

54.67

31

823018

RA] KUMAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

54.42

54.42

32

822967

RINKU

SUNIL KUMAR

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

53.79

53.79

33

822590

RAJANI KANT

BUDH RAM

BCB

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

42.33

42.33

34

822920

Raman KUMAR
Jyani

RAJBIR SINGH
JYANI

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF

0.00

10

10




BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

35

822915

YOHAN

HARJINDER
KUMAR

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

0.00

36

822916

ANKUR

RAKESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

0.00

37

822961

MAHAKPREET
KAUR

AMARJEET SINGH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

0.00

38

822416

NEERA) KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

0.00

39

822933

KIRAN SINGLA

SANJAY SINGLA

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

0.00

40

822906

JASHANPREET
KAUR

WARYAM SINGH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

0.00

41

822126

AMARJEET KAUR

MAHENDER SINGH

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

0.00




42 822723 MANISH

SATBIR General HOGC JAN NAYAK CH. 0.00

0
DEVI LAL
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS &
MANGEMENT,
SIRSA

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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