

Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

MBA General

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in MBA General for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto **30-09-2022 05:00 PM** after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	822923	Ketan Kumar Nagpal	Ashok Kumar	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	78.09	5	83.09
2	822922	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	VIJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	77.30	5	82.3
3	822914	PRIYA	MURLIDHAR GARG	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	74.83	5	79.83
4	822919	GAURAV HISSARIA	RAM AVATAR SINGLA	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS &	66.44	10	76.44

						MANGEMENT, SIRSA			
5	822921	DINESH KUMAR	JAGBIR SINGH	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	64.40	10	74.4
6	822976	Manav Garg	Rajesh Kumar	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	73.90	0	73.9
7	823029	ABHISHEK SHARMA	RAJ KUMAR	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	67.25	5	72.25
3	822931	RIYA	ASHWANI	ВСА	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	72.06	0	72.06
9	822969	KHUSHAL	GIRDHARI LAL	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	66.15	5	71.15
10	823040	RAVDEEP SINGH	KIRPAL SINGH	BCA	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	66.14	5	71.14
11	822745	SUKHMAN PREET KAUR	GURSANGAT SINGH	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	60.85	10	70.85

12	823059	RAGHAV HURIA	AJAY KUMAR	General	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	64.61	5	69.61
13	822965	RUPINDER	BALWINDER SINGH	SC	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	64.00	5	69
14	822784	SUNIDHI	SANTOSH	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	57.88	10	67.88
15	822964	MUSKAN	SURAJ SANDHA	BCA	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	56.86	10	66.86
16	822944	Manpreet kaur	balor singh	SC	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	61.00	5	66
17	822852	RYDHAMPREET KAUR	HARINDER SINGH	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	64.97	0	64.97
18	823110	JAYESH RUSTAGI	RAKESH RUSTAGI	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	58.07	5	63.07
19	820323	RAJAT	SANJAY KUMAR	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF	62.25	0	62.25

						BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA			
20	822522	SHARUKH KHAN	BALWANT SINGH	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	62.25	0	62.25
21	822907	MANIK GOYAL	YOGESH GOYAL	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	52.17	10	62.17
22	822963	SAHIB SINGH	GURVINDER SINGH	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	56.27	5	61.27
23	822743	ABHISEK KUMAR	RAJBIR SINGH	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	60.16	0	60.16
24	822310	SUNIL KUMAR	SATBIR SINGH	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	60.00	0	60
25	822962	HARJINDER SINGH	JASKARAN SINGH	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	54.13	5	59.13
26	822949	JASPREET SINGH	GURDEV SINGH	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	54.07	5	59.07

27	823038	TARUN SINGLA	ASHOK SINGLA	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	57.84	0	57.84
28	822613	RENU	VED PARKASH	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	56.61	0	56.61
29	822943	ANITA	SURENDER kumar	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	45.00	10	55
30	822651	GURDAS BHUDDI	SOMNATH BHUDDI	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	54.67	0	54.67
31	823018	RAJ KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	SC	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	54.42	0	54.42
32	822967	RINKU	SUNIL KUMAR	SC	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	53.79	0	53.79
33	822590	RAJANI KANT	BUDH RAM	ВСВ	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	42.33	0	42.33
34	822920	Raman KUMAR Jyani	RAJBIR SINGH JYANI	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF	0.00	10	10

						BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA			
35	822915	YOHAN	HARJINDER KUMAR	SC	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	0.00	5	5
36	822916	ANKUR	RAKESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	0.00	5	5
37	822961	MAHAKPREET KAUR	AMARJEET SINGH	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	0.00	5	5
38	822416	NEERAJ KUMAR	RAMESH KUMAR	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	0.00	5	5
39	822933	KIRAN SINGLA	SANJAY SINGLA	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	0.00	5	5
40	822906	JASHANPREET KAUR	WARYAM SINGH	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	0.00	0	0
41	822126	AMARJEET KAUR	MAHENDER SINGH	SC	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS & MANGEMENT, SIRSA	0.00	0	0

42	822723	MANISH	SATBIR	General	-	0.00	0	0
					DEVI LAL INSTITUTE OF			
					BUSINESS &			
					MANGEMENT,			
					SIRSA			

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.



-sd-Chairperson